COLLEGE INFORMATION FOR PG COUNSELLING 2022

Topic

\ Information

General Information

Name of the college

IQ CITY MEDICAL COLLEGE

Address

1Q CITY ROAD, SOVAPUR,
JEMUA, DURGAPUR-713206

Type of course offered (MD/MS/PG Diploma)

MD & MS

Name of Principal/Director/Dean

DR. GAUTAM GHOSE

Name of Nodal Officer counseling

DR. V V Gantait

Contact no land

0343 260 8500

Contact no mobile

7477792024 // 8945524319

Email Id of college for contact

admissions@iqct.in

Website of college

www.medical.igcity.in

Seat information

Total No of seats sanctioned for 2022 54
No of seats in State Quota 27
No of seats in management Quota 19
No of seats in NRI Quota 08

ee information

Pre Clinical & Para Clinical

Total fee in Rs to be paid in State Quota
(approved fee) with break up
(Pre Clinical & Para Clinical)

Tuition Fees for the 3 year course = Rs. 6,48,000
Admission Fees = Rs. 50,000
Caution Deposit (refundable) = Rs. 25,000
Sports & Cultural Fees = Rs. 10,000
Log Book Fee = Rs. 1,000

Total =

Amount to be paid during admission in Rs

Tuition Fees for first year = Rs. 2,16,000@

Admission Fees = Rs. 50,000
Caution Deposit (refundable) = Rs. 25,000
Sports & Cultural Fees = Rs. 10,000
Log Book Fee = Rs. 1,000
Total =

Rs. 3,02,000

Mode of payment accepted

NEFT/RTGS/Demand Draft

Any bond for discontinuation (details)

Yes (Total Fees to be paid)

Total fee in Rs to be paid in Management
Quota (approved fee) with break up
(Pre Clinical & Para Clinical)

Tuition Fees for the 3 year course =
Admission Fees =

Rs. 19,20,000

Rs. 50,000
Caution Deposit (refundable) = Rs. 25,000
Sports & Cultural Fees = Rs. 10,000
Log Book Fee = Rs. 1,000

Amount to be paid during admission in Rs

Total = Rs. 20,06,000
Tuition Fees for first year = Rs. 6,40,000@
Admission Fees = Rs. 50,000
Caution Deposit (refundable) = Rs. 25,000
Sports & Cultural Fees = Rs. 10,000
Log Book Fee = Rs. 1,000
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Total

Rs. 7,26,000

Mode of payment accepted

NEFT/RTGS/Demand Draft

Any bond for discontinuation (details)

Yes (Total Fees to be paid)

CLINICAL SUBJECTS

Total fee in Rs to be paid in State Quota
(approved fee) with break up
(Clinical Subjects)

Tuition Fees for the 3 year course
Admission Fees

Caution Deposit (refundable)
Sports & Cultural Fees

Log Book Fee

Total

Rs. 27,00,000

Rs. 50,000
Rs. 25,000
Rs. 10,000
Rs. 1,000

Rs. 27,86,000

Amount to be paid during admission in Rs
(Clinical)

Tuition Fees for first year
Admission Fees

Caution Deposit (refundable)
Sports & Cultural Fees

Log Book Fee

Total

Rs. 9,00,000 @

Rs. 50,000
Rs. 25,000
Rs. 10,000
Rs. 1,000
Rs. 9,86,000

Mode of payment accepted

NEFT/RTGS/Demand Draft

Any bond for discontinuation (details)

Yes (Total Fees to be paid)

Total fee in Rs to be paid in Management
Quota (approved fee) with break up
(Clinical)

Tuition Fees for the 3 year course
Admission Fees

Caution Deposit (refundable)
Sports & Cultural Fees

Log Book Fee

Rs. 81,00,000

Rs. 50,000
Rs. 25,000
Rs. 10,000
Rs. 1,000

Total = Rs. 81,86,000
Amount to be paid during admission in Rs Tuition Fees for first year = Rs. 27,00,000@
(Clinical) Admission Fees = Rs. 50,000
Caution Deposit (refundable) = Rs. 25,000
Sports & Cultural Fees = Rs. 10,000
Log Book Fee = Rs. 1,000
Total = Rs. 27,86,000
Mode of payment accepted NEFT/RTGS/Demand Draft
Any bond for discontinuation (details) Yes (Total Fees to be paid)
Total fee in Rs to be paid in NRI Quota with | Tuition Fees for the 3 year course = Rs. 2,00,00,000
break up Sports & Cultural Fees = Rs. 10,000
Log Book Fee = Rs. 1,000
Total = Rs. 2,00,11,000
Amount to be paid during admission in Rs Tuition Fees for the 3 year course = Rs. 2,00,00,000
Sports & Cultural Fees = Rs. 10,000
Log Book Fee = Rs. 1,000
Total = Rs. 2,00,11,000
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Mode of payment accepted

NEFT/RTGS/Demand Draft

Any bond for discontinuation (details)

Yes (Total Fees to be paid)

Hostel fees (Details as applicable)

Hostel Registration Fees: 15,000/- (One time, to be paid at the
time of hostel booking) , Hostel Caution Money : Rs. 10,000/-
(Refundable)

Note

Fooding Includes Breakfast, Lunch, Evening Snacks and Dinner
Bankers Cheque / Demand Draft in favour of " Mani's Facility
Management Pvt Ltd " payable at Par

Hostel Fees For 2022-23

Fooding Fees: Rs. 79,380/-
Single AC: 1,45,530/-
Single Non AC: 1,06,000/-
Double AC:1,19,000/-
Double Non AC: 92,600/-
Tripple AC: 1,06,000/-
Tripple Non AC: 72,765/-

'@ denotes that the candidate has to submit
appropriate Bank Guarantee/ Bond (as per
the format provided by the College) at the
time of the admission.
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